MANCHE 4 VAN HET BELGISCH KAMPIOENSCHAP

09 - 10/07/2022

EINDRESULTAAT VAN : SUPERNATIONAL -2000CC

PLAATS NUMMER
1 13
2 22
3 16
4 19
5 42
6 5
7 88
8 24
9 71
10 2
1 4
12 31
13 7
14 6
15 43
16 96
17 50
18 32
19 26

20 3
21 68
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NAAM

VANHOVE MARTIIN
LAMBERS KURT
STRACKX JOEL
ENGELEN MARTIIN
THEUNISSE BERT
VAN BEERS DAVE
KASSE MANDY
GORIS BART
BYLOOS PATRICK
VERMEULEN KIMI
VAN WEERT JORDI
VERHEYEN RAF
KWINTEN JOHAN
BAELUS FILIP
PUTZEYS JORDY
NIJSSEN WOUTER
STANS KEN

VAN DEN BRANDT IVO
ANTONIS KEVIN
VERBUGT FABIENNE
VAN DE VEN JO

==

A CROSS CAR

WAGEN

BMW 1M

BMW M3
HONDA CIVIC
MAZDA RX8
TOYOTA YARIS
RENAULT CLIO
FORD FIESTA
OPEL CORSA
HONDA CIVIC
FORD SIERRA
FORD FIESTA
BMW 1M

BMW 1M
VOLVO C30
OPEL ASTRA
OPEL CORSA
OPEL CORSA
MITSUBISHI COLT
FORD FIESTA
FORD FIESTA
VW POLO

10/07/2022 16:21

LICENTIE

906492
907020
908364
914604
30100
900239
30183
914541
903415
800488
36176
907279
28565
904886
912335
916080
915492
699843
47102
39756
3254

CLUB

NR TROMMELKE
NR TROMMELKE
RT TITANIC
ENGELEN MARTIIN
THEUNISSE BERT
VAN BEERS DAVE
KASSE MANDY

RT TITANIC

NR TROMMELKE
AUTOSTAL ATLANTIC
VAN WEERT JORDI
NR TROMMELKE
KWINTEN JOHAN
OTRT

PUTZEYS JORDY
NIJSSEN WOUTER
OTRT

OTRT

ANTONIS KEVIN
VERBUGT FABIENNE
VAN DE VEN JO

SO RACING TEAM TOSTTE CPT



